Technical Data.
swaonline.co.uk  |  enquiries@swaonline.co.uk  |  01453 844333
Shoal Group Ltd, 16 Butterfield Business Park, Great Marlings, Luton, Beds, LU2 8DL
BICC Components SWA Indoor LSZH Brass BW Cable Glands Pack
Key features:
• Brass LSZH gland suitable for all types of steel wire armoured cable (SWA)
• They provide mechanical cable retention and electrical continuity via armour wire termination
• Pack content: Brass Gland, Steel Locknut, Earthtag & LSZH Shroud
Specifications:
Continuous Operating
Temperature:
LSZH: -20°C to +130°C
Ingress protection:
IP2X EN60529
Approval:
BS 6121 Part 1:2005
Material Grade:
Brass CuZn39Pb3 (CW614N)
Part no. A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) G (mm) Armour
range
min-max
(mm)
Pack qty
GQBW20SLSZHPACK 11.8 15.8 20 24 22 16 10 0.90 - 1.25 2
GQBW20LSZHPACK 13.8 19.5 20 28 26 17 10 0.90 - 1.25 2
GQBW25LSZHPACK 19.8 27 25 36.5 32.8 18 10 1.25 - 1.60 2
GQBW32LSZHPACK 26.4 33.5 32 44 40.2 21 10 1.60 - 2.00 2
GQBW40LSZHPACK 32.4 40.1 40 53 49.5 23 15 1.60 - 2.00 1
GQBW50SLSZHPACK 38 46.3 50 62.5 57 24 15 2.00 - 2.50 1
GQBW50LSZHPACK 44 52.6 50 68.8 61.8 25 15 2.00 - 2.50 1
GQBW63SLSZHPACK 49 61.5 63 76 70 26 15 2.5 1
GQBW63LSZHPACK 56.2 65.5 63 84 75 28 15 2.5 1
GQBW75SLSZHPACK 62 71.6 75 93 85 36 20 2.5 1
GQBW75LSZHPACK 69 78 75 99 90 36 20 2.5 1
GQBW90LSZHPACK 79 90 90 114 104.5 52 20 3.15 1
swaonline.co.uk  |  enquiries@swaonline.co.uk  |  01453 844333
Shoal Group Ltd, 16 Butterfield Business Park, Great Marlings, Luton, Beds, LU2 8DL
Technical Data.
swaonline.co.uk  |  enquiries@swaonline.co.uk  |  01453 844333
Shoal Group Ltd, 16 Butterfield Business Park, Great Marlings, Luton, Beds, LU2 8DL
***These goods are designed for use by business and public institutions for use in commercial, industrial and civil works.
Installation and usage should be undertaken by qualified professionals. All goods and associated packaging should be disposed
of through commercial means following applicable regulation associated with the product.***